Position

Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Tutor
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Noon Director
Provisional
Limited Term
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional

Provisional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified

Department

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

Total Wages

$29,835
$27,705
$25,829
$24,402
$21,846
$20,918
$19,824
$18,852
$18,559
$18,158
$17,973
$17,623
$17,352
$17,160
$16,929
$16,521
$16,090
$15,759
$15,622
$15,460
$14,564
$14,271
$14,046
$13,826
$13,715
$13,348
$12,530
$12,511
$12,240
$11,747

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,437
$3,231
$3,045
$2,855
$2,549
$0

$0

$0
$510
$2,025
$0

$9

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,722
$400
$0

$0

$0

$0



Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Noon Director
Noon Director
Tutor

Limited Term Sub
Noon Director
Noon Director
Noon Director
Noon Director
Noon Director
Noon Director
Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor
Provisional
Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified

Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly

$11,312
$10,303
$9,064
$8,773
$6,561
$6,303
$6,223
$5,989
$5,325
$3,407
$3,368
$3,091
$3,012
$2,398
$2,340
$1,805
$1,577
$1,496
$1,007
$857
$857
$857
$847
$733
$665
$636
$628
$614
$578
$553
$553
$539

$213
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$9
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



